
Equipe Cat points Pointaverage clt

SENERGUES GERAUD Senior 143 139 1

SENERGUES VIGOUROUX Senior 137 164 2

MAILLET RUTHENOIS MARIE Senior 137 160 3

SEBAZAC BROSSY Senior 137 128 4

MAILLET RUTHENOIS GAUBERT Senior 122 96 5

ARGENCES CHAZALY Senior 122 89 6

ARGENCES RICARD Féminine 122 65 7

SENERGUES MOLENAT Senior 119 102 8

PRADES REFALO Senior 116 90 9

NAUCELLE MAYEUX Senior 114 59 10

MRRO REBOUYS Senior 110 69 11

SEBAZAC FALGUIERE Senior 110 56 12

BOZOULS DEBRITO Senior 106 37 13

ARGENCES TEULIER Senior 106 28 14

SENERGUES CARLES Senior 104 59 15

CRANSAC GAUBERT Senior 104 38 16

PALMAS CHASSAN Senior 103 46 17

ARGENCES GIZARD Senior 102 40 18

BOZOULS   MASSON Senior 101 33 19

PRADES DAURES Senior 96 22 20

ARGENCES MAGNE Féminine 94 40 21

MRRO CHAMBERT Senior 91 -10 22

ARGENCES GEORGES Senior 89 -14 23

NAUCELLE ALBOUY Senior 80 -32 24

MAILLET RUTHENOIS GARRIC Senior 78 -41 25

ARGENCES DELBOUIS Senior 77 -62 26

CRANSAC BRUEL Senior 77 -74 27

SEBAZAC PAGES Senior 76 -27 28

ARGENCES CALMELS Féminine 75 -39 29

ARGENCES ROUX Féminine 72 -52 30

BOZOULS   CUZZINI Senior 72 -85 31

SQ RODEZ AUGUY Senior 68 -69 32

PRADES LORIOT Féminine 65 -75 33

BOZOULS   MALGOUYRES Féminine 63 -130 34

NAUCELLE BETEILLE Senior 63 -162 35

MRRO AUGUY Féminine 57 -134 36

ARGENCES DEFLISQUE Senior 56 -158 37

PRADES SARTELLI Senior 56 -170 38

NAUCELLE SIMON Senior 50 -226 39

ARGENCES COUVIGNOU Senior 0 0 40



Equipe points Pointaverage clt

ARGENCES RICARD 122 65 1

ARGENCES MAGNE 94 40 2

ARGENCES CALMELS 75 -39 3

ARGENCES ROUX 72 -52 4

PRADES LORIOT 65 -75 5

BOZOULS   MALGOUYRES 63 -130 6

MRRO AUGUY 57 -134 7



Equipe points Pointaverage clt

SENERGUES GERAUD 143 139 1

SENERGUES VIGOUROUX 137 164 2

MAILLET RUTHENOIS MARIE 137 160 3

SEBAZAC BROSSY 137 128 4

MAILLET RUTHENOIS GAUBERT 122 96 5

ARGENCES CHAZALY 122 89 6

SENERGUES MOLENAT 119 102 7

PRADES REFALO 116 90 8

NAUCELLE MAYEUX 114 59 9

MRRO REBOUYS 110 69 10

SEBAZAC FALGUIERE 110 56 11

BOZOULS DEBRITO 106 37 12

ARGENCES TEULIER 106 28 13

SENERGUES CARLES 104 59 14

CRANSAC GAUBERT 104 38 15

PALMAS CHASSAN 103 46 16

ARGENCES GIZARD 102 40 17

BOZOULS   MASSON 101 33 18

PRADES DAURES 96 22 19

MRRO CHAMBERT 91 -10 20

ARGENCES GEORGES 89 -14 21

NAUCELLE ALBOUY 80 -32 22

MAILLET RUTHENOIS GARRIC 78 -41 23

ARGENCES DELBOUIS 77 -62 24

CRANSAC BRUEL 77 -74 25

SEBAZAC PAGES 76 -27 26

BOZOULS   CUZZINI 72 -85 27

SQ RODEZ AUGUY 68 -69 28

NAUCELLE BETEILLE 63 -162 29

ARGENCES DEFLISQUE 56 -158 30

PRADES SARTELLI 56 -170 31

NAUCELLE SIMON 50 -226 32

ARGENCES COUVIGNOU 0 0 33


